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201211190004
42300

11/19/2012
11:10:10

WESTER
DEREK
PAYNE

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090910000
347230

201211090004
33180

11/09/2012
03:30:25

WESTER
DEREK
PAYNE

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

13 99 Lot#:343
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

201211090004
33170

11/09/2012
03:30:24

WESTER
DEREK
PAYNE

Grantee DEEDS HARKINS
JOHN T

13 99 Lot#:343
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

201211090004
33130

11/09/2012
03:30:20

WESTER
DEREK
PAYNE

Grantor DEEDS GURNEY
BRYAN

8 152 Lot#:29 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 2ND
ADDITION


