Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= WESTER DEREK PAYNE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211190004 42300	11/19/2012 11:10:10	WESTER DEREK PAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090910000 347230	
201211090004 33180	11/09/2012 03:30:25	WESTER DEREK PAYNE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			13	99		Lot#:343 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
201211090004 33170	11/09/2012 03:30:24	WESTER DEREK PAYNE	Grantee	DEEDS	HARKINS JOHN T			13	99		Lot#:343 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
201211090004 33130	11/09/2012 03:30:20	WESTER DEREK PAYNE	Grantor	DEEDS	GURNEY BRYAN			8	152		Lot#:29 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW 2ND ADDITION